
10.00 - 12.30
18 Months - 4 Years 

Impressions
Montessori Playgroup

II    Can Cook!Can Cook!  
Stage 1Stage 1

10.00 - 10.4510.00 - 10.45
18 Months - 2 Years18 Months - 2 Years    

II    Can Cook!Can Cook!  
Stage 2Stage 2

11.15 - 12.0011.15 - 12.00
2 years - 2.5 Years2 years - 2.5 Years

II    Can Cook!Can Cook!  
Stage 4Stage 4

4.45 - 5.304.45 - 5.30
3 Years - 5 Years3 Years - 5 Years  

II    Can Cook!Can Cook!  
Stage 3Stage 3

2.00- 2.452.00- 2.45
2.5 Years - 3 Years2.5 Years - 3 Years

II    Can Cook!Can Cook!  
Stage 3Stage 3

3.15- 4.003.15- 4.00
2.5 Years - 3 Years2.5 Years - 3 Years
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3.15- 4.003.15- 4.00
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MusicMusic    & Active Moves& Active Moves
Stage 2Stage 2
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Story & Jolly PhonicsStory & Jolly Phonics
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Stage 3Stage 3

3.15- 4.003.15- 4.00
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Story & Jolly PhonicsStory & Jolly Phonics
Stage 4Stage 4

4.45 - 5.304.45 - 5.30
3 Years - 5 Years3 Years - 5 Years  

Craft & PlayCraft & Play
A Sensory ExperienceA Sensory Experience
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Craft & PlayCraft & Play
A Sensory ExperienceA Sensory Experience  

Stage 4Stage 4
4.45 - 5.304.45 - 5.30

3 Years - 5 Years3 Years - 5 Years

Tiny DiscoveriesTiny Discoveries  
ScienceScience
Stage 1Stage 1

10.00 - 10.4510.00 - 10.45
18 - 24 Months18 - 24 Months    

Tiny DiscoveriesTiny Discoveries  
ScienceScience
Stage 3Stage 3

2.00 - 2.452.00 - 2.45
2.5 Years - 3 Years2.5 Years - 3 Years

Tiny DiscoveriesTiny Discoveries  
ScienceScience
Stage 2Stage 2

11.15 - 12.0011.15 - 12.00
2 Years - 2.5 Years2 Years - 2.5 Years
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4.45 - 5.304.45 - 5.30
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Babysitting Service 

 Playtime with Activities

Light Bites Inclusive

Drop off Anytime 

Hourly Charges 

Fri
9:00 - 1.00 

24 Months - 9 Y﻿ears Old

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Sat Sun

January - MarchClass Schedule

* i d l i i h i l i i i

9:00 - 1.00 
24 Months - 9 Y﻿ears Old

2:00 - 5.00  
24 Months - 9 Y﻿ears Old

2:00 - 5.00  
24 Months - 9 Y﻿ears Old

Class Closure 

Childminding

1 January (Wednesday)

29 January (Wednesday)

30 January (Thursday)

31 March (Monday)


